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KrM Öppen C
1 Krister Olsson Arvika PK 47/28 23/23
2 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK 47/28 22/22
3 Mikael Forslund Arvika PK 47/29 10/10
4 Pjotr van Willegen HUPK 46/28
5 Martin Forsbacke Nordmarkens PSK 45/29
6 Jörgen Persson Arvika PK 45/28
7 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 45/28
8 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 45/28
9 Våge Strålin Arvika PK 45/28
10 Johan Nilsson HUPK 44/27
11 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PK 43/28
12 Hans Eriksson Arvika PK 43/28
13 Jan Sundbäck Arvika PK 43/28
14 Robert Falksäter Karlstad PSK 43/26
15 Anders Ståhl Arvika PK 43/26
16 Johan Karlsson Arvika PK 42/28
17 Rick Johansson Arvika PK 42/27
18 Roland Pettersson HUPK 41/27
19 Niklas Hammar Nordmarkens PSK 40/28
20 Daniel Stjernholm Arvika PK 40/27
21 Henrik Andersson Charlottenbergs PK 40/26
22 Dan Johansson Arvika PK 40/26
23 Fredrik Andersson Charlottenbergs PK 40/25
24 Per Nordengren Storfors PK 39/27
25 Morgan Holt Karlstad PSK 39/27
26 Robert Schröder Arvika PK 39/26
27 Patrik Fält Storfors PK 39/24
28 Kalle Jonsson Karlstad PSK 38/24
29 Ronny Renhult HUPK 38/23
30 Dick Johansson BengtsforsPSK 37/25
31 Mats Gustafsson Filipstads PSK 37/24
32 Per Dalén Karlstad PSK 37/22
33 Tryggve Henriksson Arvika PK 36/24
34 Stellan Olsson Arvika PK 35/24
35 Per-Erik Söderberg KRPK 35/23
36 Bengt Olofsson Arvika PK 35/21
37 Fredrik Kjellman Karlstad PSK 33/24
38 Stig Eriksson KRPK 33/22
39 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 33/22
40 Anders Melin Fryksdalens PK 32/24
41 Leif Hoffman Fryksdalens PK 32/21
42 Anders Nilsson Älvenäs PK 32/21
43 Martin Karlsson Arvika PK 31/23
44 Mikael Nordqvist Älvenäs PK 31/22
45 Kennet Forsby Nordmarkens PSK 31/21
46 Björn Boström Nordmarkens PSK 29/21
47 Torbjörn Planefors Fryksdalens PK 27/19
48 Joakim Nystedt Nordmarkens PSK 24/17

Krm Dam
1 Maria Bergenheim Älvenäs PK 44/29
2 Susanne Svensson Arvika PK 39/25
3 Maria Eliasson Arvika PK 36/25
4 Malin Boström Nordmarkens PSK 22/17

KrM Vet Y
1 Göran Strandh Älvenäs PK 43/27
2 Janne Remnér Älvenäs PK 39/26



3 Anders Alpmarken Arvika PK 39/23
4 Bo Johansson HUPK 38/23
5 Gunnar Björk HUPK 35/25
6 Carl-Johan Johansso n Filipstads PSK 34/23

KrM Vet Ä
1 Yngve Skansen Arvika PK 42/29
2 Rune Falk Säffle PK 40/25
3 Erik Masth Älvenäs PK 38/22
4 Bosse Forsbacke Nordmarkens PSK 36/22
5 K-E Bäckman Arvika PK 32/21
6 Richard Westling Örebro PSSK 32/20
7 Lars Pålsson Älvenäs PK 30/23
8 Sven Olof Olsson Arvika PK DNF



Resultat KrM Vet
  1 Arvika PK                   81/52 
Yngve Skansen        42/29  
Anders Alpmarken 39/23  

  2 Älvenäs PK 1                81/49
Erik Masth           38/22  
Göran Strandh        43/27  

Resultat KrM C 
  1 Arvika PK 1                137/85 
Mikael Forslund  47/29
Jögen Persson   45/28 
Anders Nilsson  45/28 

  2 Arvika PK 2                131/82 
Krister Olsson      47/28 
Våge Strålin      45/28
Robert Schröder  39/26

  3 Älvenäs PK                 130/83 
Mathias Jansson      47/28 
Maria Bergenheim     44/29  
Janne Remnér  39/26 

  4 HUPK                       123/77 
Johan Nilsson  44/27
Roland Pettersson   41/27
Ronny Renhult   38/23 

  5 Fryksdalens PK             120/80
Lars Dahlström  45/28 
Jörgen Persson      43/28
Anders Melin  32/24

  6 Karlstad PSK               118/72 
Robert Falksäter  43/26    
Kalle Jonsson  38/24   
Per Dalén  37/22    

  7 Nordmarkens PSK            116/78 
Martin Forsbacke  45/29  
Niklas Hammar   40/28  
Kennet Forsby   31/21

  8 Storfors PK                111/73 
Per Nordengren      39/27   
Patrik Fält      39/24  
Ulf Öberg          33/22   


